## L19000247567

(Ŕ	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
☐ PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(D	ocument Number)	-
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
	a mean	

Office Use Only



700337019327

2013 NOV 14 ANTH-01

1915116 - 2:2:

NOV 15 2019 M. SOLOMON

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

11/14/19

NAME: Y&C LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

Cirple Hod

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

cub iect				
SUBJECT	;	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclose	Name of Limited Liability Company  the enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  case return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Gabriela Arias  Name of Person  ZenBusines Inc.  Firm/Company  702 San Antonio St. 4th Floor  Address  Austin, TX 78701  City/State and Zip Code  fulfillment@zenbusiness.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  or further information concerning this matter, please call: abriela Arias  1 512 237-7349  Name of Person  Name of Person  Name of Person  Name of Person  Selosed is a check for the following amount:  S25 00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Gabriela Arias		
Name of Person  ZenBusines Inc.  Firm/Company  702 San Antonio St. 4th Floor  Address  Austin, TX 78701  City/State and Zip Code fulfillment@zenbusiness.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
		ZenBusines Inc.		
	Division of Corporations  Y&C LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  BERCT:  Name of Limited Liability Company  Be enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Case return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Gabriela Arias  Name of Person  ZenBusines Inc.  Firm/Company  702 San Antonio St. 4th Floor  Address  Austin, TX 78701  City/State and Zip Code fulfillment@zenbusiness.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  r further information concerning this matter, please call:  abriela Arias  Name of Person  Name of Person  Solving Fee  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate opy is enclosed)			
		702 San Antonio St. 4th F	loor	
		Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Ill correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Gabriela Arias    Name of Person		
		Austin, TX 78701		
		fulfillment@zenbusiness.co		<u> </u>
		<del>-</del>		otification)
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Gabriela A	rias			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>S</b> 25.00	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive C	ion orations Center Circle

## - ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

records.)
9 and assigned
on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
2
<u></u>
<u></u>
ecords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
t address
Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	XuanYen Nguyen		C 111
			Remove
		16057 Tampa Palms Boulevard West #114, Tampa, FL 33647	■ Change
AMBR	Chau Le		
			Remove
		16057 Tampa Palms Boulevard West #114, Tampa, FL 33647	은 공 프 B Change
AMBR	Michael Ciaravino		☐ Change
			——□Remove
		16057 Tampa Palms Boulevard	0
		West #114, Tampa, FL 33647	■ Change
			Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
		<del></del>	Change
	·		
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
		<u>,                                  </u>	☐ Change

<del>.</del>				
			<u></u>	
		<del>-</del> "		
		•		
			- <del>- 3</del>	_
				;
··			- <del>100 =</del> -	٠
	··· <del>-</del>		<u></u> المنتقلة الم	
		-		
Effective date, if other than the of (If an effective date is listed, the date must	late of filing:	(optiona	il)	707 (3).
Note: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De	ck does not meet the applicable sta	tutory filing requirements, this da	te will not be listed	as the
the record specifies a delayed ) The 90th day after the reco	effective date, but not an e rd is filed.	ffective time, at 12:01 a.m	n. on the earlier	of:
Dated November 14th	2019			
	Xuanlfen Ngus Signature of a member or authorized of			
	Y			

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00